Junioren Jeugd Senioren deel 2

Oss, 5-11-2017

Programmanr. 10
5-11-2017 - 14:30

Heren, 50m rugslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1

1 Luka Honeywell

2 Laurens Hofstede
3 Ruben Schellekens
4 Yannick Wiegers
5 Joren den Boer

6 Thomas Moerland

vereniging

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
Arethusa

Trb/Res

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
Arethusa

inschrijftijd

41.56
36.77
29.69
32.03
37.92
51.38

200501925
200300417
199702747
199705029
199601463
200303947

S10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357

Registered to Arethusa
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